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Onni Kuula

Pasi Friberg

Mika Terava

Kimmo Isoniemi

Ville Maki

Sampsa Huovila

Lauri Jorasmaa

Nuutti Oksanen

Roni Joensuu

Niko Makela

Taneli Sirkela

Otto Keto

Jesper Hirvonen

Nestori Hdgmander

Joona Santikko

Luca Nieminen
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-7
-11

35
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31
64
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35
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40
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38
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37
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33
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37
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36
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37
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14 | Mauri Lokkila 05/22/22 11:00 3123|362

14

19
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19
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24

24

24

27

27

27

27

31

31

31

31

liro Isokaanta

Harri Saari

Peetu Savikko

Timi Saarilampi

Vili Pulakka

Elmeri Siviranta

Roni Sorola

Arttu Satola

Henry Myyry

Topias Hinkkanen

Veeti Savikko

Markus Lindholm

Oskari Alapuranen

Tuomas Koskinen

Ari Levanen

Jani Ahonen

Niko Terho
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0 38| 0 |76
3 0 4 | +2 | 40
2|3 0 |76
303 |43 41
2| 36 | +1 | 77
303 | 43| 41
2| 36 | +1 | 77
303 | -2 36
+3 | 41 | +41 | 77
4 | 3 | -1 |37
+2 | 40 | +1 | 77
33 |0 | 38
+1| 39 | +1 | 77
4 | 4 | +4 | 42
2| 36 | +2 | 78
302 | -2 36
+4 | 42 | +2 | 78
30 3 | +1 | 39
+1| 39 | +2 | 78
303 | +4 | 42
1| 37 | +3 | 79
30 4 | 43| 41
0 | 38 | +3 | 79
2 | 4 | -1 |37
+4 | 42 | +3 | 79
303 | +1 | 39
+2 | 40 | +3 | 79
4 | 3 | +4 | 42
0 | 38 | +4 | 80
2 3 | 0 | 38
+4 | 42 | +4 | 80
30 3 | +2 | 40
+2 | 40 | +4 | 80
303 | +1 | 39
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05/22/2212:15|4 |33 |3 4|42 |3|6

35 | Tatu Saarilampi 05/22/22 11:00 4 134 4|53 3|42 3 3 +2 | 40
05/22/22 12:15 3/3/ 3/ 3 3/3|5/4 35 +3 41 | +5 | 81
36 | Pertti Paakki 05/22/22 11:00 3 4/3/3/3'7 2 3|5 3] 3 3 | +4 | 42
05/22/22 12:15 4 2/3/5/3 4 3/ 3|4|4)|+2)| 40 | +6 82
36 | Janne Arvonen 05/22/22 11:00 313/2/3/4,5/4|4)|4)|3 3 3 +3 | 41
05/22/22 12:15 3/3/ 3/ 5 3|/3/4/3 /34 +3 | 41 | +6 | 82
36 | Anton Lundstrom | 05/22/22 11:00 3 3/3/3/36/3/ 3|4 3] 3 3 | +2 | 40
05/22/22 12:15 3/3/ 3/ 4 45 434 3| +4 42 | +6 | 82
39 | aapo nevalainen 05/22/22 11:00 345 2|3 5/4 3|4 5| 3 3 | +6 | 44
05/22/22 12:15 3/4 4 5 2/3/4/2 33 |+1 39 | +7 | 83
40 | Sampo Palomaki 05/22/22 11:00 2 4,3|4 37|33 |44 2 4 | +5 | 43
05/22/22 12:15 22,34/ 4 4,6/3 3 4 43 41 | +8 | 84
40 | Frans Salokannel | 05/22/22 11:00 3 4/3/ 3|4 5/3/ 3|4 3] 3 3 | +3 | 41
05/22/22 12:15 4 2,36 3/ 4 43|35 +5| 43 | +8 84
42 | Atte Sailola 05/22/22 11:00 3 3/3/4/3 5/3/4|4 3| 3 2 | +2 | 40
05/22/22 12:15 3/3 4 5 3|/3|4|5 5 4  +7 45 | +9 | 85
42 | Marlo Makinen 05/22/22 11:00 23|24/ 37 2|3 4,3 3 4 | +2 | 40
05/22/22 12:15 2/3/4/6 3/3/5/ 2,4 5 +7 | 45 | +9 85
44 | Heidi Bergroth 05/22/22 11:00 4 13/2(3/3/|6|2|4 6|4 4 4 +7 | 45
05/22/22 12:15 2/3|5 5/ 2/ 3|5/3 4 3|43 41 |+10 86
44 | Joona Lindholm 05/22/22 11:00 4 1 4/3/3 3/ 6|46 5|4 3 3 |+10| 48
05/22/22 12:15 3/3 4 4,2 6 4|2 2 3|0 38 |+10 86
46 | Kalle Palomaki 05/22/22 11:00 4 14, 33 4 6 5 4 4|35 3 |+10 48
05/22/22 12:15 3/3/ 3/ 5 3|/3|5/3/4 4 +45 43 |+15| 91
46 | Erkki Savikko 05/22/22 11:00 3 4/4 3|3 6/3/ 4|5 3| 3 3 | +6 44
05/22/22 12:15 3/2 4 6 4/4/5/3 /35 +9 47 |+15| 91
48 | Dylan Westerén 05/22/22 11:00 4 5/3(3 5/ 4|3|5|6/3 5 5 | +13| 51
05/22/22 12:15 3/3 37 3/4/4|3 5 3|47 45 |+20| 96
49 | Anton salonen 05/22/22 11:00 5 4|4 /4|4 6(3 4,7 3| 3 3 |+12| 50
05/22/22 12:15 4 3/4/6 3 4 6 2 6 4 +15| 53 |+27 103
50 | Petri Landén 05/22/22 11:00 11 5 2 3/4 6 35 5 4| 4 4 | +18 56
05/22/22 12:15 3/4 5 7 2 4|54 44 +13 51 |+31 107
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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1 ]2 (3 14 |5 6 7 |8 |9 J10 1112 Tor [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 38

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

2.9
4

39
44
13

3.4
10

55
33
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2.7
1

44
46

2.9
3

24
67

3.3
8

61
26

4.7
12

37
32
16

2.8
2

35
50
11

3.4
11

58
26

4.2
7

16
57
20

2.9
5
1

30
50
17

3.1
6

27
48
17

3.3
9

61
24

39.5
1.5
1
1
254
634
236
59
13
2

0%
0%
21%
53%
20%
5%
1%
0%
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